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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ATOLE ANKUSH SATISH

AWASARE SURAH BHARAT

BAIG PAYAM ANIS

BHIRUD YASHODEEP NIVRUTTI

BHOSALE ROHIT SANTOSH

Mother Name

LATA

KUNDA

SAYARA

MINAKSHI

VARSHA

BIRAJDAR SANJANA SIDDHALINGESHWAR SUNITA

BIRANJE NACHIKET PRATAP

CHAVAN DIGVIJAYSINHA KIRAN

DAREKAR PRASAD RAJENDRA

DESHMUKH GAURI GANESHRAO

DONGARE SUNIL HARISHCHANDRA

FERNANDIS SWEETY NOBET

GADADE TUSHAR DATTATRY

GADHARI RAVINDRA VIJAY

GAWADE RAJKUMAR LAXMAN

GHUGE SHUBHAM RADHAKISAN

GOGAWALE RUSHIKESH DILIP

GORADE ABHIJIT SHASHIKANT

GORBADE NIRBHAY BHUDEO

INGALE PRAFULL GOVINDSING

JADHAV HARSHVARDHAN DEVRAO

JAGTAP HRUSHIKESH JANARDHAN

KALBHOR SACHIN NARAYAN

KARCHE SHITAL HANUMANT

KHARAT AJINKYA GANPAT

KHATPE RUSHIKESH SHANKAR

KUMBHARKAR PRANAV GANESH

KUMBHARKAR PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO

MANE PRATHMESH SATISH

MORE ABHISHEK SANJAY

MORE ROHIT DIPAK

MADHURI

KIRTI

MANDAKINI

KVITA

CHANPABAI

YESTELIN

SUREKHA

VIMAL

URMILA

GEETA

YOGITA

ANJALI

NISHA

SANGITA

RATNAMALA

SUNITA

ROHINI

SUREKHA

SULABHA

UMA

VAISHALI

ALKA

SHAMA

SANGITA

MANGAL

College Unipune ID:CEGP015000

Year

Eligibility No
12019039104
12019039126
12019039140
12019039087
12019039088
12019039110
12019039122
12019039097
12019039116
12019039113
12019039103
12019039118
12019039138
12019039125
12019039117
12019039090
12019039119
12019039114
12019039084
12019039083
12019039134
12019039102
12019039093
12019039100
12019039115
12019039127
12019039082
12019039099
12019039124
12019039123

12019039135
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NANAWARE GAURAV BHAGWAN

OSTWAL ASHISH MAHAVIR

PANDE KALYANI MADHAV

PANDEY VISHNU BADRIVISHAL

PATHAN AMEERKHAN SHABBIRKHAN

PATIL PRASHANT MOHAN

PATIL SAGAR EKANATH

PATIL SAURABH DATTU

PHANSE LALIT MANOHAR

POKHARKAR SHWETA BHAGUJI

RATHOD SANDIP BHIMRAO

RAYRIKAR TUSHAR TANAJI

REDE POOJA NAMDEV

RODE ABHISHEK BAPURAO

ROKDE SAGAR SANJAY

SALUNKE SOURABH NANASAHEB

SAYYED MOHAMMED ZAID ASIF

SHAIKH AMIR SHAMID

SHAIKH ASIF HARUN

SHAIKH NASHEED MAHVEEN MOINUDDIN

SHINDE POOJA RAMESH

SHINDE RUTUJA SUBHASH

SHITOLE AKASH KISAN

SWAMI SHUBHAM VISHWANATH

TAMBE PRANAV RAMESH

TAWARE SHIVANI KAILAS

VARGHADE ANIKET SUBHASH

ZAGADE PRATIKSHA MACHHINDRA

ALKA

ASHWINI

APARNA

FULMATI

DURESHANBEG

AM
NANDA

KALPANA

SUNITA

SHEETAL

ANITA

SUSHAMABAI

ANITA

SUNITA

SANGITA

SUVARNA

ARTI

SHABNAM

REHANA

PARUEEN

ANJUM ASRA

RAJASHREE

REKHA

SUMAN

SUJATA

VIJAYA

VARSHA

SANGITA

VAISHALI

College Unipune ID:CEGP015000
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12019039089

12019039120

12019039107

12019039112

12019039105

12019039121

12019039091

12019039111

12019039139

12019039098

12019039101

12019039094

12019039086

12019039109

12019039108

12019039132

12019039085

12019039128

12019039136

12019039137

12019039133

12019039129

12019039092

12019039131

12019039130

12019039106

12019039096

12019039095
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